W W W. S TA C O E N E R GY. C O MTO G E T H E R  W E  P O W E R  O N
THREE PHASE CENTRAL INVERTER FOR EMERGENCY LIGHTING APPLICATIONS
FIRSTLINE P 924
58.5 - 225 KW
APPLICATIONS INCLUDE
Theaters/Concert Halls
Auditoriums
Worship Facilities

FLU-P-924-58 58.65kW 4Y x 4Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 2 10,439
FLU-P-924-58M 58.65kW
4Y x 4Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35 2 10,684
FLU-P-924-58-22 58.65kW 2Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 2 12,199
FLU-P-924-58-22M 58.65kW
2Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans/Bypass: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 2 12,179
FLU-P-924-58-42 58.65kW 4Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 2 11,569
FLU-P-924-58-42M 58.65kW
4Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans/Bypass: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 2 11,614
FLU-P-924-72 72kW 4Y x 4Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 3 14,909
FLU-P-924-72M 72kW
4Y x 4Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35 3 15,154
FLU-P-924-72-22 72kW 2Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 3 16,669
FLU-P-924-72-22M 72kW
2Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35
I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
3 16,649
FLU-P-924-72-42 72kW 4Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 3 16,039
FLU-P-924-72-42M 72kW
4Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans/Bypass: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 3 16,084
FLU-P-924-90 90kW 4Y x 4Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 3 15,019
FLU-P-924-90M 90kW
4Y x 4Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35 3 15,269
FLU-P-924-90-22 90kW 2Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 3 16,954
FLU-P-924-90-22M 90kW
2Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35
I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
3 16,969
FLU-P-924-90-42 90kW 4Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 3 16,284
FLU-P-924-90-42M 90kW
4Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans/Bypass: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 3 16,299
FLU-P-924-112 112.5kW 4Y x 4Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 4 19,622
FLU-P-924-112M 112.5kW
4Y x 4Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35 4 19,872
FLU-P-924-112-22 112.5kW 2Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 4 21,477
FLU-P-924-112-22M 112.5kW
2Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans/Bypass: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 4 21,492
FLU-P-924-112-42 112.5kW 4Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 4 20,847
FLU-P-924-112-42M 112.5kW
4Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Trans/Bypass: 75 x 33.5 x 33.35 4 20,862
FLU-P-T-924-144 144kW 4Y x 4Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 5 24,676
FLU-P-T-924-144M 144kW
4Y x 4Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35 5 25,166
FLU-P-T-924-144-22 144kW 2Y x 2Y
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5
I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
5 26,936
FLU-P-T-924-144-22M 144kW
2Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35
I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
5 27,426
FLU-P-T-924-144-42 144kW 4Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36 5 25,806
FLU-P-T-924-144-42M 144kW
4Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5
Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
5 26,296
FLU-P-T-924-180 180kW 4Y x 4Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 6 29,366
FLU-P-T-924-180M 180kW
4Y x 4Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35 6 29,856
FLU-P-T-924-180-22 180kW 2Y x 2Y
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5
I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
6 33,566
FLU-P-T-924-180-22M 180kW
2Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35
I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
6 34,056
FLU-P-T-924-180-42 180kW 4Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36 6 31,466
FLU-P-T-924-180-42M 180kW
4Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5
Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36

I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
7 38,757
FLU-P-T-924-210-22M 189kW
2Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35
I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
7 39,247
FLU-P-T-924-210-42 189kW 4Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36 7 36,357
FLU-P-T-924-210-42M 189kW
4Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35
O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
7 36,847
FLU-P-T-924-225 225kW 4Y x 4Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 8 38,527
FLU-P-T-924-225M 225kW
4Y x 4Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35 8 39,017
FLU-P-T-924-225-22 225kW 2Y x 2Y
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5
I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
8 43,227
FLU-P-T-924-225-22M 225kW
2Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35
I/P Trans: 75 x35 x 33.36 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36
8 43,717
FLU-P-T-924-225-42 225kW 4Y x 2Y Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36 8 40,827
FLU-P-T-924-225-42M 225kW
4Y x 2Y
w/ External Bypass
Electronics: 75.02 x 31.43 x 33.47 Battery: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 Bypass: 75 x 15.75 x 33.35
O/P Trans: 75 x 35 x 33.36